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NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 3

Open 5D Barrels

92# Entries including any scratches:

$1,970.00

Money Added: $500.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.788 $271.001 70598 6ROBERT   LA

MISSY  EMILY GATLIN 14.838 $162.002 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

I AM BLAZINDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.901 $108.003 70598 6ROBERT   LA

PASSEM BYE GUYBRYCE MORRIS 14.9664    AL

DANA HAAS 15.0175 21878 6KILN   MS

GIGIEMILY GATLIN 15.0246 103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

BR CRUELLA DE VILDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.0467 70598 6ROBERT   LA

FOXYGRACE WHITE 15.0788

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.0979 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

STRIPPIN MY SINSKORTNI MC CONNELL 15.11910

BACARDIKATIE SHOWS 15.23511

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.28512 109671 6HAMMOND   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FREIGHTTRAIN TA FAMEKORTNI MC CONNELL 15.304 $234.001

SHEZA SMOOTH BABEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.309 $140.002 70598 6ROBERT   LA

WANDA DAVIS 15.318 $94.003 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

EARLJUSTIN LADNER 15.3714 116812 6KILN   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.4115 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

KN DRAK VIEWDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.4286 70598 6ROBERT   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.4357 104178 6LORANGER   LA

GUY TYLER STRINGER 15.4357 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

COURTNEY CUEVAS 15.5459 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

PAL ELLA POOLEY 15.56110 103732 4GRETNA   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.56911 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

SUGARELLA POOLEY 15.59012 103732 4GRETNA   LA

AMBER LIZANA 15.59113    

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.64114 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PASSEM FLINGINGBRYCE MORRIS 15.64415    AL

PEARLMEGAN WATTS 15.64716 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

ANNIES FRENCH CARTELKORTNI MC CONNELL 15.65117

NITRO FASHION FRENZYKYLIE AVERETT 15.66518 86177 6LORANGER   LA

KELSEY GREEN 15.67519

RITA SHAW 15.67620 7463   

CAMRYN RIVIERE 15.68921 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

MARY PARRISH 15.71022 48433 6BILOXI   MS
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SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.75523 72730 6ANGIE   LA

SEVEN GRACE WHITE 15.76724

RUBY  MEGAN WATTS 15.76825 423657VANCLEAVE   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WILLIEBROOKE LADNER 15.800 $197.001

TIFFANY JOHNSON 15.802 $118.002 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

CHARLES DES ANGLES 15.847 $79.003 65254 6KILN   MS

FANCYTYLER STRINGER 15.8504 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.0395 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

LINDY LADNER 16.0466    

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1337 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.1768 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.1909 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

CHELSEA BOND 16.20910

STRAIT N OLE POCOPINEKYLIE AVERETT 16.24711 86177 6LORANGER   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.25412 72730 6ANGIE   LA

MIA BALDWIN 16.27313 103735 4GEISMAR   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.295 $160.001 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 16.306 $96.002 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PLAYBOY  BROOKE LADNER 16.366 $64.003

SLD DREAM ON FIRESCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4274 102932 6LORANGER   LA

PAIGE ARGUELLES 16.4365

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5086 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

KAMDYN SHAW 16.6817    

MADISON HARRISON 16.7358 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

CHIP OFF THE OLD BLKSCARLET BRANTLEY 16.7439 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HUNNER RUSHING 16.77910

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LUNAKATIE SHOWS 16.793 $124.001

CHARLIETIFFANY JOHNSON 16.883 $74.002 32160 6CARRIERE   MS

RAMSEY NELSON 16.900 $49.003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

TWELVE PAC STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.9694 86177 6LORANGER   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 16.9785 13058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.0716 113812 6ROBERT   LA

CAYENNECONNIE BERTUS 17.2587 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

DYLAN TRAYLOR 17.5028

PAULA ALARIO 17.5509 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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PAISLEY MATHERS 17.84810

MADISON ANDERSON 17.86011

BLUE  CONNIE BERTUS 17.99812 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

BRYANNA ARMSTRONG 18.13613

MABELSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 18.20114 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 18.27915 34251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

MAGGIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 22.93016 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.50017 119928 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PRICE MCNEESE 914.67788931 6COLUMBIA   MS

NIKOJUSTIN LADNER 915.035116812 6KILN   MS

FERGIEEMILY GATLIN 915.175103734 4PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 916.678   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.252106472 6SLIDELL   LA

PRESLEIGH VARNADO 917.93563351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 921.03288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

THE HENGSTERDUSTIN ANGELLE 923.67570598 6ROBERT   LA

IMALIVEFIRESTEPHANIE CHISHOLM 999.0002191 6LUCEDALE   LA

FRECKLE CATSTEPHANIE CHISHOLM 999.0002191 6LUCEDALE   LA

SUSAN TANNER 999.0002190 6LUCEDALE   MS

TRANNIE TUCKER 999.000

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6HOLDEN   LA

DESIREE FARVER 999.000

Sr 5D Barrels

4# Entries including any scratches:

$38.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

WANDA DAVIS 15.318 $16.001 100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARY PARRISH 15.7102 48433 6BILOXI   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.039 $14.001 9360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.550 $8.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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Youth 5D Barrels

20# Entries including any scratches:

$192.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BACARDIKATIE SHOWS 15.235 $58.001

GABBY CHAISSON 15.4352 104178 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.5693 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6414 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LINDY LADNER 15.751 $48.001    

SARAH ADAMS 16.1762 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MIA BALDWIN 16.273 $38.001 103735 4GEISMAR   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 16.3062 109674 6ROBERT   LA

PAIGE ARGUELLES 16.4363

KAMDYN SHAW 16.6814    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HUNNER RUSHING 16.779 $29.001

LUNAKATIE SHOWS 16.7932

RAMSEY NELSON 16.9003 115432 6MARRERO   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

PAISLEY MATHERS 17.848 $19.001

BRYANNA ARMSTRONG 18.0112

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.5003 119928 6   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.252106472 6SLIDELL   LA

BRYLEE VIARS 921.219103808 6GULFPORT   MS

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

KAYLEE SUNDO 999.000119427 6HOLDEN   LA
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Adult 3D Sidepot

21# Entries including any scratches:

$252.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

DANA HAAS 15.017 $63.001 21878 6KILN   MS

FOXYGRACE WHITE 15.078 $38.002

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.097 $25.003 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

EARLJUSTIN LADNER 15.3714 116812 6KILN   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.4115 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GUY TYLER STRINGER 15.4356 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

COURTNEY CUEVAS 15.5457 34223 6GULFPORT   MS

KELSEY GREEN 15.6758

CAMRYN RIVIERE 15.6899 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

SEVEN GRACE WHITE 15.76710

FANCYTYLER STRINGER 15.85011 92741 6FOXWORTH   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

REBECCA LONG 16.190 $38.001 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

CHELSEA BOND 16.209 $23.002

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.508 $15.003 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.7354 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MARIA DES ANGLES 18.279 $50.001 34251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PRICE MCNEESE 914.67788931 6COLUMBIA   MS

NIKOJUSTIN LADNER 915.035116812 6KILN   MS

CHRISTIAN MATHERS 916.678   MS

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 921.03288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

TRANNIE TUCKER 999.000
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Big Bucks Sidepot

10# Entries including any scratches:

$800.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.097 $320.001 88725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

BACARDIKATIE SHOWS 15.2352

EARLJUSTIN LADNER 15.3713 116812 6KILN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.641 $280.001 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

MADISON HARRISON 16.735 $200.001 87768 6SLIDELL   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

PRICE MCNEESE 914.67788931 6COLUMBIA   MS

NIKOJUSTIN LADNER 915.035116812 6KILN   MS

ZESTYLILLIAN PEFFLEY 917.252106472 6SLIDELL   LA

COWBOY BELLE SULLIVAN 921.03288725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 999.000106722 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SO VERY HEAVENLYDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.7881 570598 6ROBERT   LA

DANA HAAS 15.0172 421878 6KILN   MS

CHARGEN TA FAMEELLE SULLIVAN 15.0973 388725 6MANDEVILLE   LA

CHEYENNE MULLER 15.2854 2109671 6HAMMOND   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHEZA SMOOTH BABEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.3091 570598 6ROBERT   LA

WANDA DAVIS 15.3182 4100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

EARLJUSTIN LADNER 15.3713 3116812 6KILN   MS

CATHERINE DAVIS 15.4114 2104215 6COVINGTON   LA

GABBY CHAISSON 15.4355 1104178 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.5696 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6417 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

NITRO FASHION FRENZYKYLIE AVERETT 15.6658 86177 6LORANGER   LA

CAMRYN RIVIERE 15.6899 89402 6COVINGTON   LA

MARY PARRISH 15.71010 48433 6BILOXI   MS

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.75511 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.0391 59360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

ALEX BEAUBOUEF 16.1332 481196 6COVINGTON   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.1763 3104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.1904 2116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

STRAIT N OLE POCOPINEKYLIE AVERETT 16.2475 186177 6LORANGER   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.2546 72730 6ANGIE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

FRECHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 16.2951 572730 6ANGIE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 16.3062 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

SLD DREAM ON FIRESCARLET BRANTLEY 16.4273 3102932 6LORANGER   LA

MARGARET SPANGLER 16.5084 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

MADISON HARRISON 16.7355 187768 6SLIDELL   LA
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5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.9001 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

TWELVE PAC STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 16.9692 486177 6LORANGER   LA

MILLIE BANKSTON 16.9783 313058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HEATHER CHADWICK 17.0714 2113812 6ROBERT   LA

CAYENNECONNIE BERTUS 17.2585 133457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.5506 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

MABELSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 18.2017 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

MARIA DES ANGLES 18.2798 34251 6PASS CHRISTIAN   MS

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.5009 119928 6   

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

WANDA DAVIS 15.3181 5100207 6VANCLEAVE   MS

MARY PARRISH 15.7102 448433 6BILOXI   MS

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

JEANNINE GALLAGHER 16.0391 59360 6DIAMONDHEAD   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

PAULA ALARIO 17.5501 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

Page 8 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 SHOW # 3

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

GABBY CHAISSON 15.4351 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 15.5692 4101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ROUXLILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.6413 3106472 6SLIDELL   LA

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SARAH ADAMS 16.1761 5104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 16.3062 4109674 6ROBERT   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

RAMSEY NELSON 16.9001 5115432 6MARRERO   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ATLEY BANKSTON 24.5001 5119928 6   
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